
DESERT LIGHTS GYMNASTICS 
6175 W. DETROIT STREET CHANDLER AZ 85226 

(480) 940-4041 
desertlightsgymnastics.net 

FALL 2020/2021 

 
 

 
 

RECREATIONAL MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY SATURDAY 
PARENT & TOT 
Beginner 2 to 3 years 
(45 MINUTE CLASS) 

    8:30-9:15 

PRE-SCHOOL-  
Beginner 3 to 6 years 
(55 MINUTE CLASS) 
Recommend 1 to 2 hours a week 

 4:30-5:25 
5:30-6:25 

4:30-5:25 
5:30-6:25 

4:30-5:25 
 

9:30-10:25 
10:30-11:25 
 

LEVEL 1 
Beginner  
(55 MINUTE CLASS) 
Recommend 2 to 4 hours a week 

 
 

3:30-4:25 
4:30-5:25 
 

3:30-4:25 
4:30-5:25 
5:30-6:25 
6:30-7:25 

3:30-4:25 
4:30-5:25 
5:30-6:25 
 
 

9:30-10:25 
11:30-12:25 

LEVEL 2 
Intermediate 
(55 MINUTE CLASS) 
Recommend 2 to 4 hours a week 

 3:30-4:25 
4:30-5:25 
 

3:30-4:25 
4:30-5:25 
5:30-6:25 
6:30-7:25 

3:30-4:25 
4:30-5:25 
5:30-6:25 
 

9:30-10:25 
11:30-12:25 

LEVEL 1/2 10 yrs. & up 
(55 MINUTE CLASS) 

 6:30-7:25  6:30-7:25  

LEVEL 3 
Advanced 
(2 HOUR CLASS) 
Recommend 4 to 6 hours a week 

 5:30-7:25  5:30-7:25 10:30-12:25 

TUMBLING/CHEER 
Beginning through advanced 
(55 MINUTE CLASS) 

 6:30-7:25  6:30-7:25  

TEAM 
DEVELOPMENT 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY SATURDAY 

HOT-SHOTS  
Invitation only required to 
come twice a week 
4+ hours a week 

 4:30-6:25  4:30-6:25  

HOT SHOTS ADV 
Invitation only required to 
come twice a week 
4+ hours a week 

 4:30-7:25  4:30-7:25  

TRAINING TEAM 
Invitation only required to 
come twice a week 
6+ hours a week 

  4:30-7:25  9.30-12:25 

No matter what your gymnastics goals or level, Desert Lights can help you become the gymnast you want 
to be. Our super knowledgeable and talented staff help every child become a star. Contact Desert Lights 

today for a free trial class, evaluation, or confidential team try-out.  

We are on Facebook check us out!!! 
 



DESERT LIGHTS GYMNASTICS 
6175 W. DETROIT STREET CHANDLER AZ 85226 

(480) 940-4041 
desertlightsgymnastics.net 

FALL 2020/2021 
Fee Breakdown for Four-Week Sessions  

RECREATIONAL CLASSES 
HOURS PER 
WEEK 

REGULAR 
PRICE 

20% MULTI 
STUDENT 
DISCOUNT 

1 hour or less  $70.00 $56.00 
2 hours per week  $105.00 $84.00 
3 hours per week $135.00 $108.00 
4 hours per week $160.00 $128.00 
5 hours per week $180.00 $144.00 
6 hours per week $205.00 $164.00 
7 hours per week $225.00 $180.00 
8 hours per week $245.00 $196.00 
9 hours per week $260.00 $208.00 
10 hrs. per week $275.00 $220.00 

 
 

Additional drop-in classes are $20 for 55 min. class and $30 2 hour class. Please call for availability. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CLOSURE DATES 2020/2021 
The weeks the gym is closed are not part of any of the 4 week sessions. 

 
SEPTEMBER 7th    

NOVEMBER 26th 27th 28th    
DECEMBER 20th 21st 22nd 23rd 24th 25th 26th 27th 28th 29th 30th 31st    

JANUARY 1st 2ND 3rd  
 


