## **DESERT LIGHTS GYMNASTICS**



## 6175 W. DETROIT STREET CHANDLER AZ 85226

### (480) 940-4041

### desert light sgymnastics. net



FALL 2020/2021

		111222020	72021		
RECREATIONAL	MONDAY	<b>TUESDAY</b>	WEDNESDAY	<b>THURSDAY</b>	<b>SATURDAY</b>
PARENT & TOT					8:30-9:15
Beginner 2 to 3 years					
(45 MINUTE CLASS)					
PRE-SCHOOL-		4:30-5:25	4:30-5:25	4:30-5:25	9:30-10:25
Beginner 3 to 6 years		5:30-6:25	5:30-6:25		10:30-11:25
(55 MINUTE CLASS)					
Recommend 1 to 2 hours a week					
LEVEL 1		3:30-4:25	3:30-4:25	3:30-4:25	9:30-10:25
Beginner		4:30-5:25	4:30-5:25	4:30-5:25	11:30-12:25
(55 MINUTE CLASS)			5:30-6:25	5:30-6:25	
Recommend 2 to 4 hours a week			6:30-7:25		
LEVEL 2		3:30-4:25	3:30-4:25	3:30-4:25	9:30-10:25
Intermediate		4:30-5:25	4:30-5:25	4:30-5:25	11:30-12:25
(55 MINUTE CLASS)			5:30-6:25	5:30-6:25	
Recommend 2 to 4 hours a week			6:30-7:25		
LEVEL 1/2 10 yrs. & up		6:30-7:25		6:30-7:25	
(55 MINUTE CLASS)					
LEVEL 3		5:30-7:25		5:30-7:25	10:30-12:25
Advanced					
(2 HOUR CLASS)					
Recommend 4 to 6 hours a week					
TUMBLING/CHEER		6:30-7:25		6:30-7:25	
Beginning through advanced					
(55 MINUTE CLASS)					

TEAM DEVELOPMENT	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	SATURDAY
HOT-SHOTS Invitation only required to come twice a week 4+ hours a week		4:30-6:25		4:30-6:25	
HOT SHOTS ADV Invitation only required to come twice a week 4+ hours a week		4:30-7:25		4:30-7:25	
TRAINING TEAM Invitation only required to come twice a week 6+ hours a week			4:30-7:25		9.30-12:25

No matter what your gymnastics goals or level, Desert Lights can help you become the gymnast you want to be. Our super knowledgeable and talented staff help every child become a star. Contact Desert Lights today for a free trial class, evaluation, or confidential team try-out.

We are on Facebook check us out!!!

# **DESERT LIGHTS GYMNASTICS**

#### 6175 W. DETROIT STREET CHANDLER AZ 85226

(480) 940-4041

#### desertlightsgymnastics.net

FALL 2020/2021

## Fee Breakdown for Four-Week Sessions

RECREATIONAL CLASSES

<b>HOURS PER</b>	REGULAR	20% MULTI
WEEK	PRICE	STUDENT
		DISCOUNT
1 hour or less	\$70.00	\$56.00
2 hours per week	\$105.00	\$84.00
3 hours per week	\$135.00	\$108.00
4 hours per week	\$160.00	\$128.00
5 hours per week	\$180.00	\$144.00
6 hours per week	\$205.00	\$164.00
7 hours per week	\$225.00	\$180.00
8 hours per week	\$245.00	\$196.00
9 hours per week	\$260.00	\$208.00
10 hrs. per week	\$275.00	\$220.00

Additional drop-in classes are \$20 for 55 min. class and \$30 2 hour class. Please call for availability.



### **CLOSURE DATES 2020/2021**

The weeks the gym is closed are not part of any of the 4 week sessions.

SEPTEMBER 7<sup>th</sup>

NOVEMBER 26<sup>th</sup> 27<sup>th</sup> 28<sup>th</sup>

DECEMBER 20<sup>th</sup> 21<sup>st</sup> 22<sup>nd</sup> 23<sup>rd</sup> 24<sup>th</sup> 25<sup>th</sup> 26<sup>th</sup> 27<sup>th</sup> 28<sup>th</sup> 29<sup>th</sup> 30<sup>th</sup> 31<sup>st</sup>

JANUARY 1<sup>st</sup> 2<sup>ND</sup> 3<sup>rd</sup>



